HALOGEN LIGHT
MODEL NO: CHL100-1000
PART NO: SEE PAGE 2
ASSEMBLY & OPERATING
INSTRUCTIONS
     ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS                                           GC0617 - ISSUE 2
P
INTRODUCTION
Thank you for purchasing this CLARKE Halogen Light.
Before attempting to use this product, please read this manual thoroughly and
follow the instructions carefully. In doing so you will ensure the safety of yourself
and that of others around you, and you can look forward to your purchase
giving you long and satisfactory service.
SPECIFICATIONS
GUARANTEE
This product is guaranteed against faulty manufacture for a period of 12
months from the date of purchase. Please keep your receipt which will be
required as proof of purchase.
This guarantee is invalid if the product is found to have been abused or
tampered with in any way, or not used for the purpose for which it was
intended.
Faulty goods should be returned to their place of purchase, no product can
be returned to us without prior permission. This guarantee does not effect your
statutory rights.
Model No SUPPLY REQUIRED OUTPUT PER LAMP
CHL500D 230V 50HZ 500W
CHL500SD 230V 50HZ 500W
CHL500TD 230V 50HZ 500W
CHL1000TD 230V 50HZ 500W
CHL150D 230V 50HZ 150W
CHL151D 230V 50HZ 150W
CHL100D 110V 50HZ 500W
CHL110D 110V 50HZ 500W
CHL120D 110V 50HZ 500W
2
arts & Service: 020 8988 7400 / E-mail: Parts@clarkeinternational.com or Service@clarkeinternational.com
P